2RA-S5.5 SERIES
Rev:1.0 Zhuhai Hongjiacheng Technology co., Ltd 1  of  4
•Excellent response to fast rising transients
•Stable breakdown voltage
•Low capacitance and Insertion Loss
•High insulation resistance
•Dimensions 5.5*5.5*6mm
•Storage and operating temperature: -40℃ ~ +85℃

AC
discharge
Current
Impulse
Life
@10/1000μs
Minimum
Insulation
Resistance
Maximum
Capacitance
100V/S 1000V/μs ±5times 50Hz,1sec 100A Test
Voltage GΩ
1MHz
(V) (V) (KA) (A) Times DC(V) (pF)
2RA075-S5.5 R+O  A075-5 75V±30% 600 5 5 100 50 1 1
2RA090-S5.5 R+O  A090-5 90V±30% 600 5 5 100 50 1 1
2RA150-S5.5 R+O  A150-5 150V±20% 600 5 5 100 100 1 1
2RA230-S5.5 A230-5R+O  230V±20% 700 5 5 100 100 1 1
2RA300-S5.5 R+O  A300-5 300V±20% 900 5 5 100 100 1 1
2RA350-S5.5 R+O  A350-5 350V±20% 950 5 5 100 100 1 1
2RA420-S5.5 R+O  A420-5 420V±20% 1000 5 5 100 100 1 1
2RA470-S5.5 R+O  A470-5 470V±20% 1100 5 5 100 100 1 1
2RA600-S5.5 R+O  A600-5 600V±20% 1200 5 5 100 100 1 1
2RA-S5.5 SERIES
Rev:1.0 Zhuhai Hongjiacheng Technology co., Ltd 3  of  4
Items Test Condition/Description Requirement
DC Spark-over Voltage The voltage is measured with voltage ramp dv/dt=100V/s

P0 D
SECTION B-B
A A
B
B
SECTION A-A
F
W
P2
P
T
A0
B0
K0
SERIES SIZE(mm) DELIVERY MODE MPQ(pcs) BOX(pcs) CARTON(pcs)
2RA-S5.5 Series 5.5×5.5×6 13''REEL 800 1,600 8,000
Ordering Information
Important Notice
1. This  series is designed, manufactured, and sold exclusively for the domestic market (China).
2. This  series is NOT UL Certified, and our company does not market or sell this product for use overseas.